A. Murat Ceyhan
Akin Aktas

Arzu Ataseven
Asli Aksu Cerman
Ayla Gulekon

Aylin Turel Ermertcan

Ayse Akbas

Ayse Akman-Karakas
Ayse Anil Karabulut
Ayse Serap Karadag
Ayten Ferahbas
Basak Yalgin

Bilal Dogan

Bilge Bilbil Sen
Can Ergin

Deniz Aksu Arica
Didem Didar Balci
Emel Bulbil Baskan
Enver Turan

Ercan Arca

Erkan Alpsoy

Erol Kog

Ertan Yilmaz

Esra Ozsoy Adisen
Filiz Canpolat
Gursoy Dogan
Hamdi Ozcan

iclal Erturan

ilkin Zindanci
Kamer Glindiiz
Kenan Aydogan
Kiymet Baz

Melek Kesir Kog

Sileyman Demirel Uni.
Atatiirk Uni.

Konya EAH

Sisli Etfal EAH

Gazi Uni.

Celal Bayar Uni.
Atatlrk EAH Ank
Akdeniz Uni.

Kirikkale Unv.

istanbul Géztepe EAH
Erciyes Uni.

Ankara Numune Hast.
GATA ist.

Mustafa Kemal Uni.
Diskapi Yildirim Beyazit EAH
KTU

izmir Tepecik EAH
Uludag Uni.

Harran Univ

GATA Ank.

Akdeniz Uni.

GATA Ank.

Akdeniz Uni.

Gazi Uni.

Diskapi Yildirim Beyazit EAH
Mugla Uni.

inéni Uni.

Sileyman Demirel Uni.
Goztepe EAH

Celal Bayar Uni.
Uludag Uni.

Mersin Uni.

ist Géztepe EAH

amuratceyhan@yahoo.com
akaktas@hotmail.com
arzuataseven@hotmail.com
aksuasli@hotmail.com
gulekona@gazi.edu.tr
draylinturel@hotmail.com
ayseakbas62@yahoo.com
aakman@akdeniz.edu.tr
dr.aa.karabulut@gmail.com
karadagaserap@gmail.com
aytenferahbas@yahoo.com
yalcinbasak@yahoo.com
gatadermdogan@yahoo.com
bilgebulbul@yahoo.com
drcanergin@hotmail.com
drdenizaksu@gmail.com
didemaltiner@yahoo.com
bbemel@uludag.edu.tr
enverturan@gmail.com
earca@gata.edu.tr
ealpsoy@akdeniz.edu.tr
drerolkoc@yahoo.com
eyilmaz@akdeniz.edu.tr
eozsoy@gazi.edu.tr
filizcanpolat@hotmail.com
gdogan@mu.edu.tr
drhozcan@hotmail.com
ijlalerturan@yahoo.com.tr
drilkinzindanci@yahoo.com
kamergunduz@gmail.com
aydogank@uludag.edu.tr
drkbaz@hotmail.com
melekkesirkoc@gmail.com



Mualla Polat
Mukadder Kogak
Munise Daye
Murat Borlu

Miige Giler Ozden
Necmettin Akdeniz
Neslihan Sendur
Nilglin Solak Tekin
Nilglin Sentlirk
Nilsel ilter

Nursel Dilek
Ozlem Bilgic
Perihan Oztiirk
Pinar Oguz

Rafet Koca

Savas Yayli

Selda Isik

Selda Pelin Kartal
Selma Emre

Sema Aytekin
Serap Gunes Bilgili
Serhat inal6z
Seval Dogruk Kacgar
Sevilay Oguz

Sevki Ozdemir
Sikar Hiseyinov
Zeynep Topkarci
Hayriye Saricaoglu
Kemal OZYURT
Rukiye GUNER

Fatmagul Gulbasaran

Ecem BULUT OKUT
Asli Aksu Cerman

Abant izzet Baysal Uni.
Kirikkale Uni.

Necmettin Erbakan Uni.
Erciyes Uni.

Ondokuz Mayis Uni.
Atatiirk Uni.

Adnan Menderes Uni.
Biilent Ecevit Uni.

19 Mayis Uni.

Gazi Uni.

RTE Uni. Rize

Selcuk Uni.
Kahramanmaras (KSU)
Afyon Kocatepe Uni.

Biilent Ecevit Uni.

KTU

18 Mart Uni.

Diskap! Yildirim Beyazit EAH
Atatlrk EAH Ank
Haydarpasa Numune EAH
Yiziincd Yil Oni.

Gaziantep Uni.

Afyon Kocatepe Uni.

18 Mart Uni.

Atatiirk Uni.

Gata Ank. Son yil Ars.Gor.
Bakirkoy Dr. Sadi Konuk EAH
Uludag Uni.

Saglk Bilimleri Universitesi
Cumbhuriyet Gniversitesi
Salihli Devlet Hastanesi
Van Egitim arastirma hastanesi
SBU Sisli Hamidiye Etfal EAH

polatmualla@gmail.com
mukadderkocak@gmail.com
dr_munise@yahoo.com
muratborlu@erciyes.edu.tr
mgulerozden@hotmail.com
nakdeniz71@hotmail.com
neslihansendur@yahoo.com
nilgunstekin@yahoo.com
nilsenturk@yahoo.com
nilsel@gazi.edu.tr
nur.dilek@hotmail.com
bilgicozlem@yahoo.com
drperihanozturk@hotmail.com
pozoguz@yahoo.com.tr
rafkoca@yahoo.com
savas_an@yahoo.com
seldaisik@yahoo.com
pelin@dr.com
dr_semre@yahoo.com
semaaytekin@yahoo.com
drserapgunes@yahoo.com
serhatinaloz@hotmail.com
sevaldogruk@hotmail.com
drsevilaroguz@hotmail.com
sevkiozdemir@hotmail.com
shikarhuseynov@gmail.com
ztopkarci@yahoo.com
hayriye@uludag.edu.tr
drkozyurt@gmail.com
rky.guner@gmail.com
fatmagulkls@gmail.com
drecembulut@gmail.com
aksuasli@hotmail.com



Zeynep Gizem Kaya islamoglu
Bengli Cevirgen Cemil

Derya U¢gmak

Kiymet Handan Kelekgi

ilteris Oguz Topal

Didem Dinger Rota

Sezgi Sarikaya Solak

Ezgi Aktas Karabay

Damla Demir

Secil Vural

Pelin Doga Ustiiner
Nida Kacar

Selcuk Universitesi

Diskap! Yildirim Beyazit EAH
Dicle Universitesi

Katip Celebi Universitesi

gizemislamoglu@hotmail.com
dbcemil@yahoo.com
ucmakderya@gmail.com
drhandankelekci@yahoo.com

SBU Okmeydani Egitim ve Arastirma Has drilteris@yahoo.com

Ufuk Universitesi

Trakya Universitesi
Bahcesehir Universitesi
Umraniye egitim ve arastirma
Kog Universitesi

istanbul medipol HASTANESI
Pamukkale tip fakultesi

dincer_didem@hotmail.com
sezgisarikaya@gmail.com
ezgiaktasmd@gmail.com
damlagul88@hotmail.com
secilsaral@gmail.com

pelinustuner@hotmail.com
n_gelincik@yahoo.com



